CO-2 (50-60HZ)

. . I—La/\
No. HhnE 44 Parts Name {'[5%; eSS
1 70001130208 =y Casing 1 |CcOo-1
3 17100409420 PR Impeller 1 |co-1
4 17510502020 PURHF Impeller Nut 1 eyhZ Fyb 12MM SUS304 <a-hr¥>
5 17510800520 PR E T M IE 484 Spring Washer 1 [A7vr'vyvx 12MM SUS304
6 7510901420 PR H— Impeller Key 1 |wzas%- 5X5X25 SUS304 (W)
7 17000808020 =A% Casing Cover 1 CO-1
8 7010307253 = TRy R Casing Packing 1 OVv7 147X2.9 797
9 7101101800 sz — 2 Bearing Case 1 |CO-3
10 17001201300 157 /- — 235 Bearing Case Cover 1 CO-3
11 70015009208 WK Suction Port 1 |co-1
12 7004203153 WK 5 Suction Valve 1 |[EHN-50 CuaisqY) 797
14 7001700120 bR Cleaning Cover 1 |2~V $SCs13
15 7004008053 fRERESvF Packing 1 MP=anvs 7y
16 7001302620 Ty 7h Shaft 1 |co-3
17 7011201519 R—=N_T7Y T Ball Bearing 2 1620477
18 17004002152 VST =N Water Protector 1 CO-20
19 7004021399 TR yF Gland Packing 4 |33X20X6.5 KS-82ST
20 7502702020 IR HRL Gland 1 |co-3
21 17002900220 KA A Plug 1 |PF3/4 SCS13
22 17010309253 FEAK T IR S Packing 1 oW P-267yY
(23) 17002001520 W7y Companion Flange 2 AYVRTTVY 32X10K FU'F SUS304
24 17004018599 W75 %y Flange Packing 2 | 77vV'P/K #25X10KX1.5T
26 7011008212 T 7V T Rl Screw 2 k-p—fyb MSX12
27 171021004008 R T WAy TV Coupling 1 |75X19X30 P#'7
28 17004406051 VAN A=UN Coupling Rubber 1 S 25-0
29 7102100100 BEE > 7)) 7 (50HZ) Coupling 1 |75X11X28.5 Wury (50HZ)
29 7102108900 EEE A7) 7 (60HZ) Coupling 1 |75X14X28.5 ¥—3/" (60HZ)
34 7510403920 r—AZEUS AR VR Bolt 2 |myhs K Vh M6X20 SUS304
35 17010601220 = TR AL S IRV Stud Bolt 4 | AFybEVE M8X33 SUS304
36 7510402211 sz — AE B ARV Bolt 4 loyhy Kb M5X12 a=ju
37 7510800111 iz o — A B A A Spring Washer 4 A7V Dyyx BMM 2=/n
38 17010602320 WK FVERsE A RV R Stud Bolt 4 AyMEVE M10X38 SUS304
39 17010602320 TRBREIUSF A5 ARV Stud Bolt 1 [ AyMEVE M10X38 SUS304
40 7010601320 T RAIVE Gland Bolt 2 [ AyNEVE M8X36 SUS304
41 17510501020 7IURF b Nut 2 myhs Fyb 8MM SUS304 <a-tvE>
(42) 7510410520 7T VR RN Bolt 8  myhs KV M16X50 SUS304
(43) 17510502520 M7 PTf v Nut 8 lmyh Fyb 16MM SUS304
44 7011010720 ESEEE TS50 Plug 1 vThevx 7977 3/8 SUS304
45 17011010720 N4 Plug 1 |vmoThev% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
47 7005702720 THET AT — Liner 1 ]21.2X17.2X0.2 SUS304
47 17005702820 T A — Liner 1 |21.2X17.2X0.3 SUS304
48 7005706699 AY— =Ry F Liner 1  |168X150X0.3 203H
49 17011010720 BT ZT Plug 1 |vwThev% 7°97° 3/8 SUS304
50 7510501020 = TR Nut 4 layhy Fyb 8MM SUS304 <a-h¥>
51 7510501520 WK BB b Nut 4 luyhy Fyb 10MM SUS304
52 17510501520 FRERZBRUS T b Nut 1 |my#7 Fyb 10MM SUS304
53 7510806520 PR E T NP4 Washer 1 [Vyvx 12MM3ISOI#H)SUS304
57 17004101010 VAN Pate Coupling Cover 1 B-1
58 17510403811 N et TN RV Bolt 2 Ay Kk M6X15 a=/n
75 17102206000 ~—2 (50HZ) Base 1 |1-200W (50Hz)
75 17002206100 ~—2 (60HZ) Base 1 |1-400W (60Hz)
76 7510403811 EEREES ARV (50HZ) Bolt 4 layhy Kk M6X15 2=/ (50Hz)
76 7510403911 BENFERUS AV (60HzZ) Bolt 4 |myhy Kb M6X20 =41 (60Hz)
114 7510405520 AT BRI Bolt 4 |myhy Kb M8X25 SUS304
467 7510805520 R T HUS RV S 4 Washer 4 Uyvx SMM(FayJISI#)SUS304
479 17510805011 CEL 3R e R N R A Washer 4 |7y 6MMEayJISIh'¥)2=/u
48| 7005710510 7y hIAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.3
)& | 7005710610 TyRIAF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.4
g 7005901399 B in i Operation Manual 1 CcO

X )IATvar T, BETHELTCWERA,




